Project Registration Details
Registration Number:
P52000028209
Date of Registration: 07/09/2021
Basic Details
Project Location
Maharashtra
Project Type

Habitable Floor
Sanctioned
Apartments /
Unit (NR+R)
CC Issued up-to
(No. of Floors)
1 E-A-01 NA 17 0 0
2 E-A-02 NA 17 0 0
3 E-A-03 NA 17 0 0
4 E-A-04 NA 17 0 0
5 E-A-05 NA 17 0 0
6 E-A-06 NA 17 0 0
7 E-A-07 NA 17 0 0
8 E-A-8 NA 17 0 0
9 E-A-09 NA 17 0 0
10 E-A-10 NA 17 0 0
11 E-A-11 NA 17 0 0
12 E-A-12 NA 17 0 0
13 E-A-13 NA 17 0 0
14 E-A-14 NA 17 0 0
15 E-A-15 NA 17 0 0
16 E-A-16 NA 17 0 0
17 E-A-17 NA 17 0 0
18 E-A-18 NA 17 0 0
19 E-A-19 NA 17 0 0
20 E-A-20 NA 17 0 0
21 E-A-21 NA 17 0 0
22 E-A-22 NA 17 0 0
23 E-A-23 NA 17 0 0
Maharashtra Real Estate Regulatory Authority
javascript:void(0)
# Identification of
Building/ Wing as
per Sanctioned
Plan
Identification of
Wing as per
Sanctioned Plan
Number of Sanctioned
Floors (Including
Basement+ Stilt+ Podium+
Service+ Habitable
excluding terrace)
Total No. of
Building
Sanctioned
Habitable Floor
Sanctioned
Apartments /
Unit (NR+R)
CC Issued up-to
(No. of Floors)
24 E-A-24 NA 17 0 0
25 E-A-25 NA 17 0 0
26 E-A-26 NA 17 0 0
27 E-A-27 NA 17 0 0
28 E-A-28 NA 17 0 0
29 E-A-29 NA 17 0 0
30 E-A-30 NA 17 0 0
31 E-A-31 NA 17 0 0
32 E-A-32 NA 17 0 0
33 E-A-33 NA 17 0 0
34 E-A-34 NA 17 0 0
35 E-A-35 NA 17 0 0
36 E-A-36 NA 17 0 0
37 E-A-37 NA 17 0 0
38 E-A-38 NA 17 0 0
39 E-A-39 NA 17 0 0
40 E-A-40 NA 17 0 0
41 E-A-41 NA 17 0 0
42 E-A-42 NA 17 0 0
43 E-A-43 NA 17 0 0
44 Commercial NA 1 0 0
Total 44 0 732 0 0
Summary of Apartments/Units
# Building Name Apartment Type Carpet Area (in Sqmts) Number of